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  FOR 2026 13

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
0101     GENERAL FUND                          APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET   YTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

10110213 CONSERVATION COMMISSION            

10110213 56100  OPERATING                        1,150           0       1,150          12.88       1,000.00         137.12   88.1%

10110213 57300  NEW EQUIP                        1,500           0       1,500            .00            .00       1,500.00     .0%

10110213 58790  MISC EXP                           925           0         925            .00            .00         925.00     .0%

     TOTAL CONSERVATION COMMISSION               3,575           0       3,575          12.88       1,000.00       2,562.12   28.3%

     TOTAL GENERAL FUND                          3,575           0       3,575          12.88       1,000.00       2,562.12   28.3%

                           TOTAL EXPENSES        3,575           0       3,575          12.88       1,000.00       2,562.12

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ODLdy%2B2bK6fcEzE%2B%2B8SmpOhJ95nZzSiK294wc8WdwOFgINXFFuU%2FkFfDdABFgScX
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZcPtn0YGN74dYCtWBSYjOaQLsNcZcR8xkInZaF7iXaVHguCHxHLjmd2mPd5aW%2FI
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2BsHZJwEizzmDcbcfYzUhVo46F4VfPqv2zXqYUhaiCINdnXw5CUdl5bbYg761Vjs
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                                              ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                               APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET   YTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

                              GRAND TOTAL        3,575           0       3,575          12.88       1,000.00       2,562.12   28.3%

                                       ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Christina Hostetler **                                       


